



# Bid Tabulation Sheet

Alternative Bid # 1

DATE: 10/30/2025

Phone: (501) 377-1210  
 Fax: (501) 377-1244  
 Email: [bridgette.johnson@carkw.com](mailto:bridgette.johnson@carkw.com)  
 Email: [david.hindman@carkw.com](mailto:david.hindman@carkw.com)



**ITB 25-31 Water Meters, (2026)**

Bid Opening: Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 1:00p.m. CT

Qty	Item Description	NEPTUNE	Total cost	CORE & MAIN	Total cost	HENARD	Total cost	CPS	Total cost
<b>DISTRIBUTION WATER METERS</b>									
8000	5/8 in Meter					\$128.44	\$1,027,520.00		
1000	5/8 in X ¾ in Meter					\$128.44	\$128,440.00		
500	¾ in SL Displacement Meter								
1000	¾ in Displacement Meter								
700	1 in Displacement Meter								
200	1 ½ in Displacement Meter								
200	2 in Displacement Meter								
5	2 in Turbine Meters								
5	3 in Turbine Meters								
5	4 in Turbine Meters								
25	2 in RPZ (Watts 909 ONLY)								
20	2 in Meter (Hersey MVR 160 Only)								
						20 Yrs.(10 Prorated)	LCD Encoder w/ Nicor Connectin; 5/8 METERS ARE COMPOSITE BASE		
						Sub Total	\$1,155,960.00		
<b>Alternative Request</b>									
5	2 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$700.00		
5	3 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$1,930.02		
5	4 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$2,347.39		
						Sub Total	\$4,977.41		

## Bid Tabulation Sheet

### Alternative Bid #2

DATE 10/30/2025

Phone: (501) 377-1210  
 Fax: (501) 377-1244  
 Email: bridgette.johnson@carkw.com  
 Email: david.hindman@carkw.com



**ITB 25-31 Water Meters, (2026)**

Bid Opening: Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 1:00p.m. CT

Qty	Item Description	NEPTUNE	Total cost	CORE & MAIN	Total cost	HENARD	Total cost	CPS	Total cost	
<b>DISTRIBUTION WATER METERS</b>										
8000	5/8 in Meter					\$80.58	\$644,640.00			
1000	5/8 in X ¾ in Meter					\$80.58	\$80,580.00			
500	¾ in SL Displacement Meter					\$127.84	\$63,920.00			
1000	¾ in Displacement Meter					\$133.48	\$133,480.00			
700	1 in Displacement Meter					\$203.79	\$142,653.00			
200	1 ½ in Displacement Meter					\$448.94	\$89,788.00			
200	2 in Displacement Meter					\$655.74	\$131,148.00			
5	2 in Turbine Meters					\$1,145.29	\$5,726.45			
5	3 in Turbine Meters					\$1,630.66	\$8,153.30			
5	4 in Turbine Meters					\$2,414.19	\$12,070.95			
25	2 in RPZ (Watts 909 ONLY)					N/B				
20	2 in Meter (Hersey MVR 160 Only)					N/B				
						WARRANTY	20 Yrs.(10 Prorated)	5/8 METERS ARE COMPOSITE BASE		
							Sub Total	\$1,312,159.70		

**Alternative Request**

5	2 inch Ultrasonic Register & Nicor Connector									
5	3 inch Ultrasonic Register & Nicor Connector									
5	4 inch Ultrasonic Register & Nicor Connector									

DATE: 10/30/2025

## Bid Tabulation Sheet

Alternative Bid # 3



Phone: (501) 377-1210  
 Fax: (501) 377-1244  
 Email: [bridgette.johnson@carkw.com](mailto:bridgette.johnson@carkw.com)  
 Email: [david.hindman@carkw.com](mailto:david.hindman@carkw.com)

**ITB 25-31 Water Meters, (2026)**

Bid Opening: Thursday, October 30, 2025 @ 1:00p.m. CT

Qty	Item Description	NEPTUNE	Total cost	CORE & MAIN	Total cost	HENARD	Total cost	CPS	Total cost
<b>DISTRIBUTION WATER METERS</b>									
8000	5/8 in Meter					\$63.65	\$509,200.00		
1000	5/8 in X 3/4 in Meter					\$63.65	\$63,650.00		
500	3/4 in SL Displacement Meter								
1000	3/4 in Displacement Meter								
700	1 in Displacement Meter								
200	1 1/2 in Displacement Meter								
200	2 in Displacement Meter								
5	2 in Turbine Meters								
5	3 in Turbine Meters								
5	4 in Turbine Meters								
25	2 in RPZ (Watts 909 ONLY)								
20	2 in Meter (Hersey MVR 160 Only)								

20 Yrs.(10 Prorated)	Local Register Thermoplastic/ Polymer
Sub Total	\$572,850.00

<b>Alternative Request</b>									
5	2 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$700.00		
5	3 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$1,930.02		
5	4 inch Ultrasonic Register &						\$2,347.39		
							Sub Total	\$4,977.41	